
LEA OCR Coordinator Contact List

Please Check the list below to ensure that your LEA's information is correct. Email any 

corrections to reportcards@dpi.state.nc.us. This list current as of                              

2/4/2015

LEA Name Coordinator(s) EmailPhone Number

Alamance-Burlington Scho
ols

Dr. Todd Thorpe Todd_Thorpe@abss.k12.nc.us

Dr. Anglea Duncan Angela_Duncan@abss.k12.nc.us

(336) 570-6060

(336) 570-6060

Alexander County Schools Dr. Robyn Helton rhelton@alexander.k12.nc.us

Anita Jenkins ajenkins@alexander.k12.nc.us

(828) 632-7001

(828) 632-7001

Alleghany County Schools Leslie E. Clark clarkle@alleghany.k12.nc.us

Dr. Kim Mattox mattoxki@alleghany.k12.nc.us

(336) 372-4345

(336) 372-4345

Anson County Schools 	Debbie Jarman 	jarman.debbie@anson.k12.nc.us

	Joy Drake c.	drake.joy@anson.k12.nc.us

(704) 694-4417

7046944417

Ashe County Schools Kim Roten kim.roten@asheschools.com

Phyllis Yates phyllis.yates@asheschools.com

(336) 246-7175

Asheboro City Schools 	Dr. Drew Maerz 	dmaerz@asheboro.k12.nc.us

Christina Kinley ckinley@asheboro.k12.nc.us

(336) 625-5606

(336) 625-5606

Asheville City Schools Mary Margaret Sullivan marymargaret.sullivan@asheville.k12.nc.us

Kelvin Cyrus kelvin.cyrus@asheville.k12.nc.us

(828) 350-6155

(828) 350-6121
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Avery County Schools Angela Vitale angelavitale@averyschools.net

Unknown

(828) 733-6006

Beaufort County Schools Nicole A. Howard nhoward@beaufort.k12.nc.us

John Conway jconway@beaufort.k12.nc.us

(252) 946-6593

(252) 946-6593

Bertie County Schools Eva L. White elwhite@bertie.k12.nc.us

Archel Quiachon aquiachon@bertie.k12.nc.us

(252) 794-6041

(252) 794-6057

Bladen County Schools Jose Rodriguez jcrodriguez@bladen.k12.nc.us

Robert Heavenridge rmheavenridge@bladen.k12.nc.us

(910) 862-4136

9108624136

Brunswick County Schools Amanda Richardson arichardson@bcswan.net

Dr. Deanne Meadows dmeadows@bcswan.net

(910) 253-1061

9102531002

Buncombe County School
s

David Thompson david.thompson@bcsemail.org

Donna Mayhue donna.mayhue@bcsemail.org

(828) 255-5918

(828) 232-4222

Burke County Public Scho
ols

Michelle Minton mminton@burke.k12.nc.us

Dr. Melanie Honeycutt mhoneycutt@burke.k12.nc.us

(828) 438-2930

(828) 438-2900

Cabarrus County Schools Mathew Fail mathew.fail@cabarrus.k12.nc.us

Anna Goldsmith  Anna.Goldsmith@cabarrus.k12.nc.us

(704) 262-6234

7042626241

Page 2



LEA Name Coordinator(s) EmailPhone Number

Caldwell County Schools Craig Bryson cbryson@caldwellschools.com

Trish R. Johnson pajohnson@caldwellschools.com

(828) 728-8407

(828) 728-8407

Camden County Schools Vallerie S. Jacocks vjacocks@camden.k12.nc.us

Jean Gray-White jgray@camden.k12.nc.us

(252) 335-0831

(252) 335-0831

Carteret County Public Sc
hools

Dr. Sue Kreuser sue.kreuser@carteretk12.org

Anita Willis anita.willis@carteretk12.org

(252) 728-4583

(252) 728-4583

Caswell County Schools Sammy Shields sammy.shields@caswell.k12.nc.us

David Useche duseche@caswell.k12.nc.us

336-694-4116

(336) 694-4116

Catawba County Schools Leslie Black Leslie_Black@catawbaschools.net

Beth Isenhour beth_isenhour@catawbaschools.net

(828) 695-2614

(828) 464-8333

Chapel Hill-Carrboro Scho
ols

Diane Villwock dvillwock@chccs.k12.nc.us

Nelson Surles dsurles@chccs.k12.nc.us

(919) 967-8211

(919) 967-8211

Charlotte-Mecklenburg Sc
hools

Ms. Kay Hall k.hall@cms.k12.nc.us

Mr. Jay R. Parker Jr. jr.parker@cms.k12.nc.us

(980) 343-2982

(980) 343-2628

Chatham County Schools Tracy Fowler tfowler@chatham.k12.nc.us

Norma E Boone nboone@chatham.k12.nc.us

(919) 542-6400

(919) 542-3626
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Cherokee County Schools Kim Gibson kim.gibson@cherokee.k12.nc.us

Sherry Henry sherry.henry@cherokee.k12.nc.us(828) 837-2722

Clay County Schools Rebecca H. Stewart rstewart@clayschools.org

Dr. Mark Leek mleek@clayschools.org

828-389-8513

8283898513

Cleveland County Schools Mark Southard msouthard@clevelandcountyschools.org

Dr. William Dixon wdixon@clevelandcountyschools.org

(704) 476-8067

7044768026

Clinton City Schools Mrs. Terrace Miller tmiller@clinton.k12.nc.us

John Lowe jlowe@clinton.k12.nc.us

(910) 592-3132

9105923132

Columbus County Schools Deborah Spivey dspivey@columbus.k12.nc.us

Mike Benton mbenton@columbus.k12.nc.us

(910) 642-5168

9106425168

Craven County Schools Wayne Beasley wayne.beasley@craven.k12.nc.us

CindyManning cindy.manning@craven.k12.nc.us

(252) 514-6315

(252) 514-6362

Cumberland County Schoo
ls

Alana Hix alanahix@ccs.k12.nc.us

Kenneth Villareal kennethvillareal@ccs.k12.nc.us

(910) 678-2637

9106782637

Currituck County Schools Yvette Jones yjones@currituck.k12.nc.us

Allison Sholar asholar@currituck.k12.nc.us

(252) 232-2223

(252) 232-2223
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Dare County Schools John M. Winston, Jr. winstonjo@daretolearn.org

Sherry A. Wescott wescottsh@daretolearn.org

(252) 480-8888

2524808888

Davidson County Schools Emily Lipe elipe@davidson.k12.nc.us

Maria McGhee mmcghee@davidson.k12.nc.us3362425816

Davie County Schools Erin Foil FoilE@davie.k12.nc.us

Karen Jimeson jimesonk@davie.k12.nc.us

(336) 751-7223

(336) 751-7223

Duplin County Schools Cary M. Powers cpowers@duplinschools.net

Rachel Manning rmanning@duplinschools.net

(910) 296-6605

9102966645

Durham Public Schools Jamie Carr Jamie.Carr@dpsnc.net

Julie Spencer julie.spencer@dpsnc.net

(919) 560-2157

9195602027

Edenton/Chowan Schools Lynette Hamilton lhamilton@ecps.k12.nc.us

Nelle Hyatt nellehyatt@ecps.k12.nc.us

252-482-2811

Edgecombe County Schoo
ls

Ava Cofield acofield@ecps.us

Karen Dameron kdameron@ecps.us

(252) 641-2600

(252) 641-2600

Elkin City Schools Mr. Ricky Roope RoopeR@elkin.k12.nc.us

Mr. Britt Shaw ShawB@elkin.k12.nc.us

(336) 835-3858

3368353135
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Franklin County Schools Winslow Revell winslowrevell@fcschools.net

Diane Marks dianemarks@fcschools.net

(919) 496-2227

(919) 496-2600

Gaston County Schools Derrick Jackson dajackson@gaston.k12.nc.us

Scott Cassell scassell@gaston.k12.nc.us

(704) 866-6208

(704) 866-8657

Gates County Schools Lola Rountree rountreeln@gatescountyschools.net

Gail Hawkins hawkinsgh@gatescountyschools.net

 (252) 357-1113

2523573315

Graham County Schools Rex Smith rsmith@graham.k12.nc.us

Cathy Rogers crogers@graham.k12.nc.us

(828) 479-9820

8284799820

Granville County Schools Dr. Michael Myrick myrickm@gcs.k12.nc.us

Unknown

(919) 693-4613

Greene County Schools Cathy Williams cathywilliams@greene.k12.nc.us

Dr. Frank Creech frankcreech@greene.k12.nc.us

(252) 747-3425

(252) 747-3425

Guilford County Schools Rachel Steele steeler@gcsnc.com

Terrence Young youngt@gcsnc.com

(336) 370-8947

(336) 370-2308

Halifax County Schools Lavonne McClain mcclainl@halifax.k12.nc.us

Sheila Lowe lowes@halifax.k12.nc.us

(252) 583-5111

(252) 583-5111
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Harnett County Schools Vera Jones vjones@harnett.k12.nc.us

Amy Tudor atudor@harnett.k12.nc.us

(910) 893-8151

9108938151

Haywood County Schools Anne Garrett anne@haywood.k12.nc.us

Leanna Moody lrmoody@haywood.k12.nc.us

(828) 456-2400

8284562400

Henderson County School
s

Sheila Zachary szachary@henderson.k12.nc.us

Kathy Revis krevis@henderson.k12.nc.us8286974513

Hertford County Schools Nicole Balance nballance@hertford.k12.nc.us

Darrell Partlow dpartlow@hertford.k12.nc.us

(252) 358-8432

2523581761

Hickory City Schools Timothy Sims simsti@hickoryschools.net

Mary Duquette duquettema@hickoryschools.net

(828) 322-2855

(828) 322-2855

Hoke County Schools Peggy Owens powens@hcs.k12.nc.us

Dawn Ramseur dramseur@hcs.k12.nc.us

(910) 904-1067

9108754106

Hyde County Schools Victoria Mallison vmallison@hyde.k12.nc.us

Shelby Gibbs sgibbs@hyde.k12.nc.us

252-926-3281

2529452766

Iredell-Statesville Schools Laura Elliott lelliott@iss.k12.nc.us

Sally Eller seller@iss.k12.nc.us

(704) 832-2505

7048322537
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Jackson County Schools Sarah Davis scdavis@dnet.net

Dr. Kim Elliott kelliott@jcpsmail.org

(828) 586-2311

Johnston County Schools Dan Hicks danhicks@johnston.k12.nc.us

Michelle Weckesser michelleweckesser@johnston.k12.nc.us

(919) 934-2016

9199346031

Jones County Schools Chris Meadows chris.meadows@jonesnc.net

Danielle Stroud danielle.stroud@jonesnc.net

(252) 448-2531

Kannapolis City Schools Jan White jan.white@kcs.k12.nc.us

Chip Buckwell chip.buckwell@kcs.k12.nc.us

(704) 939-1314

(704) 938-1131

Lee County Schools Dr. Andy Bryan abryan@lee.k12.nc.us

Dr. Jim Atkinson jatkinson@lee.k12.nc.us

(919) 774-6226

9197746226

Lenoir County Public Scho
ols

Vivian Roach vroach@lenoir.k12.nc.us

	Jessie Taylor 	jtaylor@lenoir.k12.nc.us

(252) 527-1109

2525271109

Lexington City Schools Earl Kendall ekendall@lexcs.org

Judy Dorety jdorety@lexcs.org

(336) 242-1527

3362421527

Lincoln County Schools DeAnna Finger dfinger3@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Rhonda Hager rhager@lincoln.k12.nc.us

704-732-2261

7047361017
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Macon County Schools Nancy Cantrell nancy.cantrell@macon.k12.nc.us

Tim Burrell tim.burrell@macon.k12.nc.us

(828) 524-3314

8285243314

Madison County Schools Deborah Frisby dfrisby@madison.k12.nc.us

Unknown

(828) 649-9276

Martin County Schools Avis Wilson awilson@martin.k12.nc.us

Unknown

(252) 809-4182

Mcdowell County Schools Greg Hughes greg.hughes@mcdowell.k12.nc.us

Francine Dillingham francine.dillingham@mcdowell.k12.nc.us

(828) 652-4535

(828) 652-4535

Mitchell County Schools Scott E. Jenkins sjenkins@mcsnc.org

Dr. Morgen Houchard mhouchard@mcsnc.org

(828) 766-2242

8287662232

Montgomery County Scho
ols

Dr Kevin Lancaster kevin.lancaster@montgomery.k12.nc.us

Kristy Buchman kristy.buchman@montgomery.k12.nc.us

(910) 576-6511

(910) 576-6511

Moore County Schools Mike Metcalf mmetcalf@ncmcs.org

Tonia Del Conte tdelconte@ncmcs.org

(910) 947-2342

9109472342

Mooresville City Schools Ginger Huffstickler ghuffstickler@mgsd.k12.nc.us

Maureen Laury mlaury@mgsd.k12.nc.us

(704) 658-2607

7046582605
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Mount Airy City Schools Jesse Hiatt jhiatt@mtairy.k12.nc.us

Jamie Martin jmartin@mtairy.k12.nc.us

(336) 786-8355

3367868355

Nash-Rocky Mount School
s

Lisa Ballance lcballance@nrms.k12.nc.us

Robin Griffin rlgriffin@nrms.k12.nc.us

(252) 462-2498

(252) 462-2802

NC Department Of Public I
nstruction

Barbria Bacon barbria.bacon@esdb.nc.gov

Dr. Frank Creech Fred.McEachern@esdb.nc.gov

(919) 715-5005

(919) 715-4363

Nc Dept Of Juvenile Justic
e

Cynthia Trickel cynthia.trickel@ncdps.gov

Bonnie Clark bonnie.clark@djjdp.nc.gov

(919) 324-6422

9193246416

New Hanover County Scho
ols

Dr. Rick Holliday Rick.Holliday@nhcs.net

Susan Steffensen Susan.Steffensen@nhcs.net

(910) 254-4207

(910) 254-4207

Newton Conover City Scho
ols

Dawn West dawn_west@nccs.k12.nc.us

Dr. Aron Gabriel aron_gabriel@nccs.k12.n.us

(828) 464-3191

8284643191

Northampton County Scho
ols

Rhonda Moses mosesr@northampton.k12.nc.us

Dr. Shirley Smith smiths@northampton.k12.nc.us

(252) 534-1371

(253) 534-1371

Onslow County Schools Jodie Ramsey jodie.ramsey@onslow.k12.nc.us

Wendy Grantham wendy.grantham@onslow.k12.nc.us

(910) 455-2211

(910) 455-2211
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Orange County Schools Dr. Mary Calhoun mary.calhoun@orange.k12.nc.us

Unknown

(919) 732-2314

Pamlico County Schools Vickie Sevenski vickiesevenski@pamlicoschools.org

Alice Garrison alicegarrison@pamlicoschools.org

252-745-4171

2527454171

Pasquotank County Schoo
ls

Susan Sawyer swsawyer@ecpps.k12.nc.us

Frank Heath fheath@ecpps.k12.nc.us

252-335-2981

(252) 335-2981

Pender County Schools Sheryl Kimbro Sheryl_Kimbro@pender.k12.nc.us

Carrie Hankins Carrie_Hankins@pender.k12.nc.us

(910) 663-3555

9106633549

Perquimans County Schoo
ls

Betty T. Hartley bhartley@pcs.k12.nc.us

Mary K. Peele mpeele@pcs.k12.nc.us

(252) 426-5741

(252) 426-5741

Person County Schools Ashley Cooper coopera@person.k12.nc.us

Unknown

3365992191

Pitt County Schools Carol Rankin crankin@pitt.k12.nc.us

Pokie Noland NolandP@pitt.k12.nc.us

(252) 830-4264

(252) 830-4237

Polk County Schools Dave Scherping scherp@polkschools.org

William J. Miller bmiller@polkschools.org

(828) 894-3051

(828) 894-3051
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Randolph County Schools Sherri I. Trotter strotter@randolph.k12.nc.us

Sharon Johnson sjohnson@randolph.k12.nc.us

(336) 318-6123

(336) 318-6100

Richmond County Schools Dennis Quick dennisquick@richmond.k12.nc.us

Michael Williams michaelwilliams@richmond.k12.nc.us

(910) 582-5860

(910) 582-5860

Roanoke Rapids Graded S
chool District

Tom Davis davist.co@rrgsd.org

Cynthia Wright wrightc.co@rrgsd.org

(252) 519-7122

2525197142

Robeson County Schools Shanita Wooten Shanita.wooten@robeson.k12.nc.us

Courtney Chavis courtney.chavis@robeson.k12.nc.us

(910) 735-2311

9107352311

Rockingham County Scho
ols

Dr. Jean Steverson jsteverson@rock.k12.nc.us

Kris Joyce kjoyce3@rock.k12.nc.us

(336) 627-2688

(336) 342-1823

Rowan-Salisbury Schools Lisa Bracewell bracewelllq@rss.k12.nc.us

N. Chaunte Garrett, Ed.D. Garrettnc@rss.k12.nc.us

(704) 630-6016

7046306091

Rutherford County Schools Justin Conner jconner@rcsnc.org

Benny Hendrix bhendrix@rcsnc.org

(828) 288-2343

(828) 288-2200

Sampson County Schools Tommy Macon tmmacon@sampson.k12.nc.us

Ginger Stone gstone@sampson.k12.nc.us

(910) 592-1401

(910) 592-1401
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Scotland County Schools Donna Tapp dtapp@scotland.k12.nc.us

Larry Johnson ljohnson@scotland.k12.nc.us

(910) 277-4459

(910) 276-1138

Stanly County Schools Shannon Batchelor Shannon.Batchelor@stanlycountyschools.org

Dr. Sandra Carter Sandra.Carter@stanlycountyschools.org

704-961-3000

7049613000

Stokes County Schools Michael Sands michael.sands@stokes.k12.nc.us

Ann Sliger ann.sliger@stokes.k12.nc.us

(336) 407-9803 (temp)

3365938146

Surry County Schools Jeffrey Tunstall, Ed.D. tunstallj@surry.k12.nc.us

Emily Summey summeye@surry.k12.nc.us

336-353-9903

(336) 386-8211

Swain County Schools Anna Hair ahair@swainmail.org

Unknown

8284882152

Thomasville City Schools Crystal Clodfelter clodfelterc@tcs.k12.nc.us

Unknown

(336) 474-4244

Transylvania County Scho
ols

Catherine P. Childress cchild@tcsnc.org

Donys Kaye Merrill dkmerrill@tcsnc.org

(828) 884-6173

(828) 884-6173

Tyrrell County Schools Dr. Michael Dunsmore mdunsmore@tycomail.net

Unknown

(252) 796-1121
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Union County Public Scho
ols

Michele Morris michele.morris@ucps.k12.nc.us

Katie Davis katie.davis@ucps.k12.nc.us

(704) 296-5177

(704) 296-5178

Vance County Schools Kelly Shotwell wbullard@vcs.k12.nc.us

Unknown

(252) 492-2127

Wake County Schools Brad McMillen bmcmillen@wcpss.net

Unknown

(919) 431-7199

Warren County Schools Frank Polakiewicz fpolakiewicz@warrenk12nc.org

Carolyn Buffaloe cbuffaloe@warrenk12nc.org

(252) 257-3184

2522573184

Washington County Schoo
ls

Gloria McCray gbmccray@wcsnc.org

Dr. Melanie Stanley mstanley@wcsnc.org

(252) 793-5171

2527935171

Watauga County Schools Debora Smith smithde@watauga.k12.nc.us

Paul Holden holdenp@watauga.k12.nc.us

(828) 264-7190

Wayne County Public Sch
ools

	David Lewis 	davidlewis@wcps.org

Mr. Robert Yancey robertyancey@wcps.org

(919) 705-6160

(919) 731-5900

Weldon City Schools Cynthia Byrd byrdc@weldoncityschools.k12.nc.us

Tracy Gray garyt@weldoncityschools.k12.nc.us

(252) 536-4821

2525364821
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Whiteville City Schools Anthony Martin amartin@whiteville.k12.nc.us

Unknown

(910) 642-4116

Wilkes County Schools STEPHANIE B. WILLIAMS WILLIAMS@WILKES.K12.NC.US

Christian Howell howellc@wilkes.k12.nc.us

(336) 651-7063

(336) 651-7064

Wilson County Schools Stephen Shimel stephen.shimel@wilsonschoolsnc.net

Daniel Vogelman daniel.vogelman@wilsonschoolsnc.net

(252) 399-7768

2523997789

Winston-Salem/Forsyth Co
unty Schools

Debbie Harman DPHarman@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Sam E. Mills semills2@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

(336) 748-4000

3367272509

Yadkin County Schools Chris Fowler chris.fowler@yadkin.k12.nc.us

Unknown

(336) 679-2051

Yancey County Schools Pete Peterson wdpeterson@yanceync.net

Stacey McEntyre simcentyre@yanceync.net

(828) 682-6101

(828) 682-6101
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